455
61/2024/28 4ad yal) dugblial) /a
Pl aSadle ) g oo ) Adbliall ) 5 Ll
~Canister: paas iy 4l Clial sall Juass o5 -
(Canister > 3 sizes (400 — 1500) ml ¢ ¥ (Canister > 3 sizes (250 — 1500) ml ¢4

M oS5 glad a3 g SLE (Y0 Y £/T/0F) o Yo (Y Y £/7/7Y) 0 5S0l Glall e g i &3 -

Notice
Subj/Inv No.: 61/2024/28

Dear Sirs:

Reference to a/m tender pls, note the following:-

1- Technical specification have been amendment regording Canister to read :
(Canister > 3 sizes (250 — 1500) ml instead of (Canister > 3 sizes (400 — 1500) ml
2- Tender have been extended to be (23/6/2024) instead of (13/6/2024)

TKS & B.RGDS




